
A variety of unique and dynamic spaces // Iconic Marcel Wanders
design // Corporate, social and wedding celebrations //
Experienced and dedicated events team // Natural daylight // Hyatt
Gold Passport planner rewards 

DELFT BLUE ROOM
Typical Dutch inspired room // Decadently decorated in Delft Blue   
// Two custom made chandeliers // Garden view

THE GARDEN ROOM
Tranquility and elegant // Overlooking the silent garden // Natural
materials // Hideout for private dining

STUDIO 1
Full length windows overlooking the whimsical silent garden // Wall
featuring a giant pixelated image of a classic Dutch painting “still
life of a flower bouquet” // Niche with stained glass window feature
// Dynamic and divisible in setup // Transformable with modular
furniture and facilities 

GALLERY 
Adjacent to Studio 1 // Prime break-out space // Live cooking
station // Alice in Wonderland inspired design

STUDIO 2
Smart and elegant // Marcel Wanders design with amusing twists
on Dutch history // Flexible board room table // Delft blue - black
colour palette

Pr insengracht  587 
Amsterdam,  Nether lands,  1016 HT
+31 20 523 1234
Andaz.Amsterdam@Andaz.com

45
90
15

495
968
161

12
70
12

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

10
-
-

8
-
-

-
-
-

SQ
UARE M

ETRES
SQ

UARE F
EET

PRIV
ATE D

IN
IN

G
REC

EPTIO
N

C
ABARET S

Q
UARE

THEATRE
C

LA
SSRO

O
M

BO
ARDRO

O
M

HO
LL

O
W

 S
Q

UARE
U-S

HAPE

C
RESC

ENT

PRINSENGRACHT BUILDING

Delft Blue Room
The Garden Room

5.9 x 7.6 x 2.9 / 20' x 25' x 10' 
10.1 x 7.5 x 2.9 / 33' x 25' x 10'
3.1 x 4.9 / 10.1' x 16.1'

KEIZERSGRACHT BUILDING

Studio 1
Gallery
Studio 2
Studio 3
The Atelier

19.2 x 8.4 x 2.9 / 63' x 28' x 10'
13.3 x 6.6 x 2.9 / 50' x 33' x 10' 
9.4 x 5.0 x 2.9 / 20' x 16' x 10' 
6.0 x 5.0 x 2.9 / 20' x 16' x 10'
13.3 x 11.7 x 3.5 / 37' x 65' x 11.5' 

ROOM DIMENSIONS 
AND CAPACITIES

STUDIO SPACES STUDIO 3 
Warming woods and premium leather // Ideal for smaller gatherings
with a professional vibe

THE ATELIER 
Hotels’ hidden gem // Residential and creative salon space //
Private welcome area // Sky light // Built-in beamer and screen,
refrigerator, storage space and kitchen counter // Golden age wall
decor

162
87
47
30
155 

1743
936
506
323
1668

110
- 
16
8

40

150
100

-
-

80

70
-
-
-

30

150
80
30
-

60 

54
-
-
-

18

40
- 
16
12
20

48
-
-
-

26

42
-

14
10
22 

64
-
-
-

24

At Andaz Amsterdam Prinsengracht, we
create memorable experiences that foster
connections and inspire collaboration with
our guests at the center of everything we
do. Our goal is to ensure our guest feels
valued, making every moment more caring,
efficient, impactful, and intentional.

Discover our benefits

*Semi-private space within The Garden Room

-
-
-Hideout*

https://www.hyatt.com/events/en-US/together-by-hyatt

