

Prinsengracht 587  
Amsterdam, Netherlands, 1016 HT  
+31 20 523 1234  
Andaz.Amsterdam@Andaz.com



## ROOM DIMENSIONS AND CAPACITIES

### PRINSENGRACHT BUILDING

Delft Blue Room	5.9 x 7.6 x 2.9 / 20' x 25' x 10'	45	495	12	-	-	-	-	10	-	8	-
The Garden Room	10.1 x 7.5 x 2.9 / 33' x 25' x 10'	90	968	70	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Hideout*	3.1 x 4.9 / 10.1' x 16.1'	15	161	12	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

### KEIZERSGRACHT BUILDING

Studio 1	19.2 x 8.4 x 2.9 / 63' x 28' x 10'	162	1743	110	150	70	150	54	40	48	42	64
Gallery	13.3 x 6.6 x 2.9 / 50' x 33' x 10'	87	936	-	100	-	80	-	-	-	-	-
Studio 2	9.4 x 5.0 x 2.9 / 20' x 16' x 10'	47	506	16	-	-	30	-	16	-	14	-
Studio 3	6.0 x 5.0 x 2.9 / 20' x 16' x 10'	30	323	8	-	-	-	-	12	-	10	-
The Atelier	13.3 x 11.7 x 3.5 / 37' x 65' x 11.5'	155	1668	40	80	30	60	18	20	26	22	24

\*Semi-private space within The Garden Room

## STUDIO SPACES

A variety of unique and dynamic spaces // Iconic Marcel Wanders design // Corporate, social and wedding celebrations // Experienced and dedicated events team // Natural daylight // Hyatt Gold Passport planner rewards

### DELT BLUE ROOM

Typical Dutch inspired room // Decadently decorated in Delft Blue // Two custom made chandeliers // Garden view

### THE GARDEN ROOM

Tranquility and elegant // Overlooking the silent garden // Natural materials // Hideout for private dining

### STUDIO 1

Full length windows overlooking the whimsical silent garden // Wall featuring a giant pixelated image of a classic Dutch painting "still life of a flower bouquet" // Niche with stained glass window feature // Dynamic and divisible in setup // Transformable with modular furniture and facilities

### GALLERY

Adjacent to Studio 1 // Prime break-out space // Live cooking station // Alice in Wonderland inspired design

### STUDIO 2

Smart and elegant // Marcel Wanders design with amusing twists on Dutch history // Flexible board room table // Delft blue - black colour palette

SQUARE METRES	SQUARE FEET	PRIVATE DINING	RECEPTION	CABARET SQUARE	THEATRE	CLASSROOM	BOARDROOM	HOLLOW SQUARE	U-SHAPE	CRESCENT
45	495	12	-	-	-	-	10	-	8	-
90	968	70	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	161	12	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

### STUDIO 3

Warming woods and premium leather // Ideal for smaller gatherings with a professional vibe

### THE ATELIER

Hotels' hidden gem // Residential and creative salon space // Private welcome area // Sky light // Built-in beamer and screen, refrigerator, storage space and kitchen counter // Golden age wall decor

# TOGETHER BY HYATT

At Andaz Amsterdam Prinsengracht, we create memorable experiences that foster connections and inspire collaboration with our guests at the center of everything we do. Our goal is to ensure our guest feels valued, making every moment more caring, efficient, impactful, and intentional.

[Discover our benefits](#)

BE MORE  
Cared For

BE MORE  
Efficient

BE MORE  
Impactful

BE MORE  
Intentional